
Workplace communication

This is a virtual event

Date  January 14, 2026 

Time  1:00 pm to 4:00 pm 

Location  Online via Impact North Shore Zoom 
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Event type   Immigrants and newcomers,   Lifelong learning  

Back to all events 

Event overview

Online event

January 14, 2026

1:00 pm to 4:00 pm

Are you new to Canada? Do you want to improve your English skills for the workplace? You are

invited to join our online study group, where you will meet other newcomers from the community

and practice your English in a casual and welcoming environment.

January 12–February 5 — Mondays, Tuesdays, and Wednesdays 1:00 pm – 4:00 pm

• Learn and improve speaking and writing skills for the workplace

• Customized Moodle e-learning platform with independent, focused practice

• Small group discussions

• Suitable for those with intermediate English skills (LINC level 4 and higher)

Please indicate your interest by signing up online go.impactnorthshore.ca/workplace-

communication

Seats are limited; only shortlisted eligible clients will be invited. Register early!

For more information, please contact: Informal English Language Program

informallanguage@impactnorthshore.ca or 604-988-2931

This workshop is open to all newcomers and immigrants. Priority will be given to Permanent

Residents, Protected Persons, and Refugees. To participate, you must be registered as a client

with Impact North Shore. This program is government-funded and hosted by Impact North Shore.
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Other Dates

Monday, January 12, 2026 - 1:00 pm 

Tuesday, January 13, 2026 - 1:00 pm 

Monday, January 19, 2026 - 1:00 pm 

Tuesday, January 20, 2026 - 1:00 pm 

Wednesday, January 21, 2026 - 1:00 pm 

Monday, January 26, 2026 - 1:00 pm 

Tuesday, January 27, 2026 - 1:00 pm 

Wednesday, January 28, 2026 - 1:00 pm 

Monday, February 2, 2026 - 1:00 pm 

Tuesday, February 3, 2026 - 1:00 pm 

Wednesday, February 4, 2026 - 1:00 pm 
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